
                         Heron                         
by

                                    Ann Logan                                    

                                                    http://www.cross-stitch-pattern.net                                                    _____

http://www.stitchcraft.info


Key

Color Symbol Cat No.

3756
3753
928
927
966

3813
503
369
890
164
989
988
772

3348
3347
3346
3345
895
704
906
905
904
471
470
469
937
936
934

3053
3052
524
522

3364
3363
581

3013
453

3371
Blanc
3865
644

3787

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

392
132
390
97

288
72

241
118
448
639
130
91

186
597
208
375
704
863
194
674
840
534
307
270
402
431
317
505
672
100

1671
175
205
151
147
226
128
322

2156
128
580
113

Skeins

0.3
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.9
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
1.2
0.1
0.4
0.1



Key

Color Symbol Cat No.

3024
3866
3072
648
645
414
168
317

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

239
110
486
220
113
83

269
109

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 124 x 152 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 8.9 x 10.9 inches   or   225 x 276 mm

Suggested Material Size: 14.8 x 16.8 inches   or   375 x 426 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1

A:2 B:2



Page 1 of 4     Position A:1



Page 2 of 4     Position B:1



Page 3 of 4     Position A:2



Page 4 of 4     Position B:2
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